HAND HELD CASES
Silicone Cover Enclosure
Hand-held Enclosure, suitable for measuring instruments,
testing devices, wireless communication devices, medical devices etc.
• 	Silicone cover accessory available.
• 	Available in six sizes, with or without moulded battery compartments.
   (further battery compartment options available upon request)
• 	Reccess to front for keypads, labels
• 	Removable end panel at one end
• 	Battery contact supplied
•  Available in two colours: off-white & dark grey.
Length
115mm
115mm
135mm
135mm
165mm
165mm
width
69mm
69mm
76mm
76mm
80mm
80mm
Specification
Materials
Operating temperature
Standard colours
Standard unit includes:
Options
Lid & base high impact ABS-UL94-V0
-10°C to +60°C
Off-White & Dark grey
Lid and Base, self-tapping screw
Silicon case in red, yellow, blue and dark grey
Height
19.5mm
28mm
27mm
35mm
27mm
35mm
Without Battery Compartment
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LC115-N-D
LC115H-N-D
LC135-N-D
LC135H-N-D
LC165-N-D
LC165H-N-D
Length
115mm
115mm
135mm
135mm
165mm
165mm
Height
19.5mm
28mm
27mm
35mm
27mm
35mm
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LC115-F2-D
LC115H-M2-D
LC135-M2-D
LC135H-M2-D
LC165-M4-D
LC165H-M4-D
Battery
compartment
2 x AAA
2 x AA
2 x AA
2 x AA
4 x AA
4 x AA
With Battery Compartment
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
Length
115mm
115mm
135mm
135mm
165mm
165mm
width
69mm
69mm
76mm
76mm
80mm
80mm
Height
19.5mm
28mm
27mm
35mm
27mm
35mm
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LC115-N-W
LC115H-N-W
LC135-N-W
LC135H-N-W
LC165-N-W
LC165H-N-W
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
Dark Grey
Off-white
width
69mm
69mm
76mm
76mm
80mm
80mm
Length
115mm
115mm
135mm
135mm
165mm
165mm
Height
19.5mm
28mm
27mm
35mm
27mm
35mm
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LC115-F2-W
LC115H-M2-W
LC135-M2-W
LC135H-M2-W
LC165-M4-W
LC165H-M4-W
Battery
compartment
2 x AAA
2 x AA
2 x AA
2 x AA
4 x AA
4 x AA
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
width
69mm
69mm
76mm
76mm
80mm
80mm
Dark Grey
Off-white
Silicone Cover
• 	Flexible open faced removable silicon rubber cover
• 	Fits tightly over base, sides and around edges of lid
• 	Custom colours available from MOQ 500 pcs per order, just provide us with your pantone colour.
Length
120mm
120mm
141mm
141mm
171mm
171mm
width
74mm
74mm
81mm
81mm
85mm
85mm
HEIGHT
24mm
32.5mm
32mm
40mm
32mm
40mm
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LCSC115-R
LCSC115H-R
LCSC135-R
LCSC135H-R
LCSC165-R
LCSC165H-R
* Ruggedised boots available on request
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
Length
120mm
120mm
141mm
141mm
171mm
171mm
width
74mm
74mm
81mm
81mm
85mm
85mm
HEIGHT
24mm
32.5mm
32mm
40mm
32mm
40mm
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LCSC115-Y
LCSC115H-Y
LCSC135-Y
LCSC135H-Y
LCSC165-Y
LCSC165H-Y
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
Length
120mm
120mm
141mm
141mm
171mm
171mm
width
74mm
74mm
81mm
81mm
85mm
85mm
HEIGHT
24mm
32.5mm
32mm
40mm
32mm
40mm
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LCSC115-B
LCSC115H-B
LCSC135-B
LCSC135H-B
LCSC165-B
LCSC165H-B
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
Length
120mm
120mm
141mm
141mm
171mm
171mm
width
74mm
74mm
81mm
81mm
85mm
85mm
HEIGHT
24mm
32.5mm
32mm
40mm
32mm
40mm
MANUFACTURER
PART NO.
LCSC115-D
LCSC115H-D
LCSC135-D
LCSC135H-D
LCSC165-D
LCSC165H-D
SIZE
1
2
3
4
5
6
Red Boot
Yellow Boot
Blue Boot
Dark Grey Boot
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for takachi manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
AWC11-15  TWF13-3-13W  LC115-N-W  LC135H-N-D  CS90-B  CS115N-B  CS90-W  LC115-F2-D  PF15-3-10W  PF20-4-13D  TWF7-4-
11W  CSPB-115  LCSC115H-N  PF10-6-15D  PF13-3-19W  PF13-4-9D  PF24-4-24W  PFF18-4-12W  AWN16-9-18EBB  AWSP16-9B  TMC-
4PG  LC165H-N-D  TWN11-5-22W  WP8-10-2G  PF20-6-13D  TWF11-8-22W  CSSC90-OP-C  LC165H-M4-D  TWF7-2-11D  HIT23-7-18SS
WP11-15-3C  CSPB-90  LC145-M2-D  LC145S-F6-D  LCSC145H-Y  LCSC145S-B  PF13-3-13D  PS-50B  WC72-15-N-BM  WC90-15-C-BM
WCPB-72  WH125-20-N-BR  WP6-8-2G  WP8-8-2G  PFF-M2.5D  TWN4-2-8W  LC165-M4-D  PF20-6-13W  WP11-15-3G  WH145-20-N-BR